00	
	OF INCORPORATION
	eneral Business) ns on back of application) I I MAR 25 AM 10: 52
provisions of Title 30,	to form a Corporation under the Chapter 1, Idaho Code, submits the corporation to the Secretary of State.
	ender in the second
Article 1: The name of the corporation sha	all be:
PROFESSIONAL LANDSCA	PING, INC.
Article 2: The number of shares the corp	poration is authorized to issue:
Article 3: The street address of the regis	tered office is: 8170 W. Falling Star St., Boise, Idaho 83709
and the name of the registered agent	at such address is:
Article 4: The name of the incorporator is	s: John Wortendyke
and address of the incorporator is: 8	3170 W. Falling Star St., Boise, Idaho 83709
Article 5: The mailing address of the corr	
8170 W. Falling Star St., Bois	
Optional Articles:	
None	
	Customer Acct #:
	(if using pre-paid account)
Signature of at least one incorporator:	
John Wor	The second secon
Typed Name:John Wortendyke	Are to the second of the secon
/	IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE
Typed Name:	IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE 03/25/2011 05 = 00 CK: 637343 CT: 172899 BH: 1266834 1 8 188.69 = 166.89 CORP # 2
	C190573
